
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

48 

57 

92 

20 

77 

7 

12 

15 

36 

33 

19 

21 

29 

95 

53 

16 

41 

31 

46 

44 

22 

Name 

Lenoxx PHOMMARA 

Kilian HOLZER 

Rossi MOOR 

Dustin SCHNEIDER 

Loris VENEMAN 

Rocco SESSLER 

Martin VINCZE 

Julius COENEN 

Jurrien VAN CRUGTEN 

David SIDOROV 

Rio OLOFSEN 

Laszlo LORINC 

Filip NOVOTNÝ 

Maxime SCHMID 

Levin PHOMMARA 

Michal PROKEŠ 

Loris DEKKERS 

Delano GREVEN 

Matteo MASILI 

Tibor VARGA 

Sviatoslav PYLYPENKO 

Nat 

SWI 

AUT 

HUN 

GER 

NED 

GER 

HUN 

GER 

NED 

UKR 

NED 

HUN 

CZE 

SWI 

SWI 

CZE 

BEL 

NED 

ITA 

HUN 

UKR 

Motorrad 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

5 

4 

2 

Diff 

0.532 

7.695 

15.137 

28.081 

28.239 

28.445 

38.442 

44.607 

44.795 

44.797 

1:01.548 

1:12.751 

1:12.782 

1:13.060 

1:50.881 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

0.532 

7.163 

7.442 

12.944 

0.158 

0.206 

9.997 

6.165 

0.188 

0.002 

16.751 

11.203 

0.031 

0.278 

37.821 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:52.566 

1:51.950 

1:53.154 

1:53.331 

1:52.408 

1:53.952 

1:54.435 

1:56.129 

1:56.563 

1:56.873 

1:56.848 

1:58.213 

1:58.332 

1:58.029 

1:58.034 

1:55.944 

1:59.131 

1:58.366 

1:59.697 

1:58.125 

2:01.897 

In Lap 

7 

11 

8 

7 

7 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

10 

4 

3 

10 

5 

1 

2 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Rain on Grid Procedure, Race Distance 11 laps, Wet Race 

Margin of Victory 
0.532 

Avg. Speed 
114,432 

Best Lap Tm 
1:51.950 

Best Speed 
117,921 

Best Lap by 
57 - Kilian HOLZER 

Printed: 21.05.2022 17:22:04 

Chief Timekeeper Falko PFÜTZE DEU 
Clerk of the Course Ottmar BANGE DEU 
Race Director Carlos PRATOLA ARG 
Steward Robert ZIKOVIC CRO 

Orbits 
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 FIM Europe EMN: 742/02            FIM 191/62

IDM Oschersleben/D 
Northern Talent Cup 

Race 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:56:38 

Oschersleben/D 3,667 km 

21.05.2022 15:15 
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